

WEBSITE LANGUAGE

OPTION #1

This business proudly participates in the 1% for Open Space program, a valley wide non-profit raising funds to permanently preserve and maintain open spaces, recreational access, viewsheds, ranchlands and wildlife habitats in Gunnison County.

OPTION #2

We partner with 1% for Open Space, a local nonprofit that raises funds for open space projects in the Gunnison Valley. 1% raises money solely through partners like us, who request a voluntary 1% donation from customers on top of products and services. Once collected, 1% for Open Space grants this money to requesting entities who perform conservation and stewardship projects in Gunnison County.

OPTION #3

This business collects a voluntary 1% donation on top of the cost of our goods or services for 1% for Open Space. 1% for Open Space is a local nonprofit that raises money solely through partners like us to support conservation and stewardship projects in the Gunnison Valley. The money is granted to other organizations carrying out these projects. To date, 1% has raised over 2.4 million dollars and protected over 10,000 acres valley wide.

Use any of these options to promote your participation with 1% on your website or any other media outlet.